to meet the health care needs of 
the Caymanian community. Training 
sessions are completed as mandatory 
organizational requirements or for 
professional licensure with the various 
Health Care Regulatory Bodies. 

Life Support Trainings accounted 
for five hundred and sixty-two 
(562) certifications in the areas of 
Cardiopulmonary resuscitation, Basic 
life support, Advanced Cardiac Life 
support, Pediatric Advanced Life 
support and neonatal Resuscitation 
Programme. 

Health and Safety training continues 
to be integral in maintaining the

[...]

Incident reporting........................................ 264  
Hand Hygiene.................................................360 
Blood and Body Fluid Exposure.......541 

Nonviolent Crisis Intervention Training

Educational and  
Development training 

Over two hundred and sixty-four (264) staff 
were sponsored to complete trainings in the 
following areas 
•	 Leadership and management 

training in partnership with the civil 
service college and international 
correspondence school (UK). 

•	 Seminars and conferences in areas 
such as procurement, dental, medicine,